
Coaches:

Dan Reid Westhill
(G) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 16, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ Marcellus 4:30
PM Marcellus Park

Departure Point:
WHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Sep 18, 2021 Sat

Regular Season (PRE-
STATE INVITE:
CHENANGO VALLEY
STATE PARK)

@ TBD TBD
CHENANGO
VALLEY
STATE PARK

Departure Point:
WHS NL

Sep 22, 2021 Wed Regular Season Chittenango 4:30
PM

6:30
PM Santaro Park

Departure Point:
WHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 29, 2021 Wed Regular Season
Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM Santaro Park L

Oct 6, 2021 Wed Regular Season Mexico 4:30
PM Santaro Park

Departure Point:
WHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Oct
13, 2021 Wed Regular Season

@ Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM CBA H S

Departure Point:
WHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Oct 20, 2021 Wed Regular Season (Non-
League) @ Marcellus 4:30

PM Marcellus Park

Departure Point:
WHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Oct 27, 2021 Wed Post-Season (League
meet)

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

4:00
PM

Long Branch
State Park L

Nov 6, 2021 Sat Post-Season (Sectional
Finals ) TBD 9:40

AM VVS

Departure Point:
WHS
Departure Time:
7:30 AM

NL

Nov 13, 2021 Sat
Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA
CHAMPIONSHIPS)

@ TBD TBD
CHENANGO
VALLEY
STATE PARK

Departure Point:
WHS NL

Nov 20, 2021 Sat
Post-Season
(FEDERATION
CHAMPIONSHIPS)

@ TBD TBD BOWDOIN
PARK

Departure Point:
WHS NL
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